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ELECTRIC
RESIDENTIAL HUMIDIFIER

Model Capacity Power
(kW)

Amperage
Width Height Depth Height 

with SDU
120V 208V 240V

SKR14 4.5 lb/hr
2.0 kg/hr 1.4 12A - - 10.5”

267mm
14.5”

368mm
9”

229mm
19.75”

500mm

SKR25 7.5 lb/hr
3.4 kg/hr 2.5 - 12A 11A 10.5”

267mm
14.5”

368mm
9”

229mm
19.75”

500mm

SKR30 9 lb/hr
4.1 kg/hr 3 - 14.5A 13A 10.5”

267mm
14.5”

368mm
9”

229mm
19.75”

500mm

SKR40 12 lb/hr
5.4 kg/hr 4 - 19.2A 17A 10.5”

267mm
14.5”

368mm
9”

229mm
19.75”

500mm
Note: Operation with maximum 0.5” (125Pa) duct static pressure at steam distribution manifold location.

Output and Consumption


